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Y UJUMISILUBI  Auaopen cup sc 2015

Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 2 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
28.11.2015 - 16:14 Startlist
AOC SC Open 26.02 VINTER Endri EST Tartu 30.11.2013
AOC SC Open 26.02 LUHT Karl Johann EST Tartu 29.11.2014
AOC SC - 13 29.67 JEGOROVS Tomass LAT Tartu 29.11.2014
AOC SC 14 - 15 26.45 ZIRK Kregor EST Tartu 29.11.2014
YB
Heat1 of 11
1 UETT Hendrik 98  Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.10
2 SKVORTSOV Gennadij 99  St. Petersburg SKA 28.00
3 LELLE Armin Evert 99  Viimsi Veeklubi 26.38
4 LUHT Karl Johann 96  Spordiklubi Garant 25.49
5 GUSSEYV Andrei 97  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 26.00
6 AAVIK Priit 94  Audentese Spordiklubi 26.78
7 PIILBERG Martin 00  Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.86
8 VIIRPUU Jan Joonas 02  Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.62
Heat2 of 11
1 KARGIN Adrian Alexander 98  Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.03
2 LATT Daniil 98  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 29.80
3 DANILOV Artjom 00  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 29.80
4 SANDRIGAILO Aleksander 99  Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.70
5 AHTIAINEN Alex 01  Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.78
6 LATT llia 01  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 29.80
7 MEIER Artur 98  Ujumisklubi Briis 29.94
8 HIIEMAA Teodor Juko 01  Ujumisklubi Briis 30.37
Heat3 of 11
1 KOZLIK Jueri 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.14
2 OUNAMAEGI Ronald 00  Ujumisklubi Briis 31.08
3 TARUM Robert 00  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 30.60
4 PAERISMAA Uku 01  Ujumisklubi Briis 30.49
5 PIUS Rinel 99  Viimsi Veeklubi 30.50
6 TAMM Johan 02  Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.74
7 KANNUS Rasmus 00  Ujumisklubi Briis 31.09
8 SUUROJA Carl-Joseph 02  Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.89
Heat 4 of 11
1 DZYUBA Konstantin 01  Ujumisklubi Briis 32.60
2 LERKO Aleksandr 00  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 32.50
3 MIILPALU Matteus 02  Wiru Swim 32.31
4 ARKADJEV Martin 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 32.03
5 KOOSER Bo Aaron 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 32.13
7 VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02  Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.53
8 KADARIK Kristjan Paul 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.73
Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40221 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 1.12.2015 17:37 - Page 1

A—

u\u_n-li-u,rr

DORPAT SPA

KRESKUS

EESTI KULTUURKAPITAL

heade motete linn



EETARTU ~=/~=

Y UJUMISKLUBI

Aura Open Cup SC 2015

Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 2, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 5 of 11

1 KUUSIK Karl

2 ARM Markus

3 LOOKENE Rain Rasmus
4 LAANE Tanel

5 SALA Erik

6 JAGUSON Sander

7 NIINE Jannes

8 RJABUSENKO Anton

Heat 6 of 11

1 PRITS Ralf Erik

2 KIVARI Kristofer-Jaago
3 MAERTMAA Alex Artur
4 KRYUKOQV llja

5 MAGILNITSKI Vladislav
6 VARES Kaarup

7 IVANOV Konstantin

8 HARJAKS Joakim

Heat 7 of 11

1 MILK Karl Mattias

2 MAENNIK Hans Herman
3 ALEKSEJEYV Daniil

4 PASKOV Philip

5 TARUM Rander

6 KIVARI Marten-Hugo

7 ARNDT Kiristofer

8 MOPPEL Daniel

Heat 8 of 11

1 SOOMRE Sten Erik
2 PRANK Ervin Otto

3 URIKO Kristjan Erik
4 LILIENBERG Kaurit

5 ROOTSMA Jass

6 HELDE Kaspar

7 STAMM Randolf

8 VIIRPUU Jako Joosep

Heat 9 of 11

1 PENT Mihkel

2 NOPPONEN Jorven
3 REIMAA Erik

4 PAERN Kristjan

5 ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian

6 SEPP Konrad Aleksander
7 SAHHOV Vladislav
8 MILK Martti
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Wiru Swim

Spordiklubi Shark
Spordiklubi Shark

Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi
Wiru Swim

Ujumisklubi Aktiiv

Johvi Spordikool

Spordiklubi Shark
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Audentese Spordiklubi
SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumisklubi Briis
Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
Orca Swim Club
Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Spordiklubi Shark
Tartu Ujumisklubi

Spordiklubi Shark
Tartu Ujumisklubi
Audentese Spordiklubi
Audentese Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
TOPi Ujumisklubi
Ujumisklubi Briis
Kalevi Ujumiskool

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Viimsi Veeklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Viimsi Veeklubi
Audentese Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi

33.92
33.70
33.21
32.77
32.77
33.55
33.80
34.15

35.38
35.10
34.59
34.40
34.50
34.64
35.19
35.80

36.95
36.82
36.00
35.94
36.00
36.38
36.83
37.10

38.64
37.67
37.53
37.20
37.50
37.55
37.93
38.97

41.46
40.50
40.49
39.87
40.23
40.50
41.12
41.48
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

b b B
amna J Nl

O® 7

Event 2, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 10 of 11

1 METSA Aap Valter

2 GARTSUEV Vladimir
3 KOLESNIKOV Nikita
4 BALKIN Matvei

5 JAAMUL Kevin Martin
6 SEPP Guenter

7 AROLD Kaspar

Heat 11 of 11

3 MARANIK Hugo Johannes
4 SCHNEIDER Martin

5 ROOTSMA Ats

6 ANNUS Oliver

05  Ujumise Spordiklubi
03  St. Petersburg SKA
07  Sports School VoVIS
04 Kalevi Ujumiskool

05 Kalevi Ujumiskool

03 Paernu SK

05 Ujumise Spordiklubi

05  Ujumisklubi Briis
06  Hiiu Hueljes

04  Ujumise Spordiklubi
03  Ujumisklubi Briis

46.42
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43.11
42.16
42.35
43.42
44.70

52.22
55.59
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